CCTV | EAZEO 8-input multiplexer system
Security you can rely on.
EAZEO 8-input multiplexer system
• Integrated full-duplex eight
camera multiplexer
• Multi-screen viewing with
simultaneous full-screen
recording of all cameras

VCM7915/00T VC79155T Outdoor video intercom unit
VSS7902/00T VS79025T Alarm/Action box
Ordering Information
Model & Description
VS8394/11T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + camera VC7C1305T
VS8394/21T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + camera VC7C2305T
VS8394/41T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + camera VC7D1305T
VS8394/31T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + camera VC7C2725T
VSS8394/14T or /U
PAL Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VCM7C130/00T
VS8394/14T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VC7C1305T
VSS8394/34T or /U
PAL Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VCM7C272/00T
VS8394/34T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VC7C2725T
VSS8394/44T or /U
PAL Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VCM7D130/00T
VS8394/44T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + 4 cameras VC7D1305T
VSS8394/94T or /U
PAL Color multiplexer monitor + VCR RT30A/51 + 4 cameras
VCM7C130/00T
VS8394/94T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + VCR RT30A/61 + 4 cameras
VC7D1305T
VSS8394/74T or /U
PAL Color multiplexer monitor + DVR1B1161 + 4 cameras
VCM7C130/00T
VS8394/74T
NTSC Color multiplexer monitor + DVR1B1161 + 4 cameras